Plac Namn

Maxi

1 Kjell Fredriksson
2 Mary Magnusson
3 Bdrje Andersson

4 Thomas Bladh

5 Kent Kirkegaard

6 Lars Magnusson
7 Gun Britt Hansson
8 Lars Olsson

9 Leif Nilsson

10 Lena Nilsson

11 Curt Jarnestig

12 Hans-Martin Persson
13 Sven Erik Persson
14 Ingrid Rengbrandt
15 Lena Persson

16 Agneta Bengtsson

17 Jack Nilsson
18 Bertil Olsson

1 Filiph Svensson
2 Pontus Nilsson
3 Malin Jacobsson
4 Karl Premberg

5 Johan Lindbladh
6 Marcus Wendt

7 Fredrik Bladh

1 Roy Strandh

2 Stefan Nilsson

3 Fredrik Persson

4 Michael Andersson
5 Andreas Feuk

5 Magnus Jeppsson
7 Magnus Andersson
Anton Tibblin

den 6 maj 2005

Resultatlista

Nationell Cup, Staffanstorp

Nationell Cup den 24 april 2005
Spelplats: Staffanstorp BGK Filt

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF

BGK Karnan
Malmo BGK
Malmo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Granhyddans BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmod BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK

Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmod BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK

S1

31
35
38
37
34
39
38
37
42
48
48
44
47
55
41
55
55
53

35
47
46
42
47
65
63

31
36
33
34
33
40
32
38

S2

33
34
34
37
40
38
40
43
43
38
41
46
46
40
57
44
45
58

31
38
41
48
48
47
61

33
28
33
35
40
33
42
37

64
69
72
74
74
77
78
80
85
86
89
90
93
95
98
99
100
111

66
85
87
90
95
112
124

64
64
66
69
73
73
74
75

Snitt

32,0
34,5
36,0
37,0
37,0
38,5
39,0
40,0
42,5
43,0
44,5
45,0
46,5
47,5
49,0
49,5
50,0
55,5

33,0
42,5
43,5
45,0
47,5
56,0
62,0

32,0
32,0
33,0
34,5
36,5
36,5
37,0
37,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Midi

9 Marie-Louise Persson
10  Jonas Akesson
11 Anders Jensen

12 Marcus Larsson
13 Mats Olsson

14 Conny Lekander
15 Goran Bengtsson
16 Johan Kessels

17 Stefan Orwén

18 Anna Andersson
19 Christian Lofstedt
20 Veronica Bladh
21 Per Jonsson

22 Vincent Lindstréom
23 Janos Czifrik

24 Susanne Levin

25 Patrick Bengtsson
26 Anette Sundqvist

den 6 maj 2005

Klubb

Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Trelleborgs BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmo BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Trelleborgs BGK
Granhyddans BGK

S1

39
37
44
37
40
39
43
39
46
42
44
47
56
57
61
56
56
63

S2

37
40
33
42
40
42
38
44
37
43
44
43
45
44
40
46
55
65

76
77
77
79
80
81
81

83
85

90

101
101
101
102
111
128

Snitt

38,0
38,5
38,5
39,5
40,0
40,5
40,5
41,5
41,5
42,5
44,0
45,0
50,5
50,5
50,5
51,0
55,5
64,0

Sida

2

av



